OTkpbiTaa TpeHnposka CK Manaxur
14 nekabpa 2025, CxoaHEHCKUA KOBLU

Knaccuka

NMPOTOKOJ PE3YJIbTATOB

AwvcraHuua D1

place
1

O 00 NO UL B WN

AP, B W W W WwWwWwWwWwwwWwWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRPR
N PO OO NOOTULPE WNREPROOVOLONODUPE,WNREROOOKNOGOOPEWNELO

team name
Canamatos AmuTpuii
BblweHKoB AHTOH
FnagnnkuHa Oneca
MNonakos MNasen
Jasblgos Amutpuii
MBaweHKo Muxaunn
NlekcnH Oner
Msanba3nH AHaToNUIN
depopos Bagum
AHTOXMHa TaTbsAHa
Nonos PomaH
®okunHa MapuHa
PyaoHesa AHacTtacua
HebonbcuHoB Anekceit
Hasapos AHapen
Acbinxy3nH PuHaTt
Aknmos CeméH
Odemewmk MNasen
BopoHoi Bagnm
Kybapes Muxaun
Cepantos Bagnum
CrenaHoB Bagum
Haymos Ceprel
CrenaHoB Anekcel
AHppeeB KOHCTaHTUH
BabaHnHa Mapus
Komnanuey, Oner
Kopobos AnekcaHap
KaHTemuposa EneHa

PomawknHa AnekcaHgpa

lfonosaHoB KOpui
Jlnnrapt Bagum
AnekcaHgposa AHHa
JlorsuHeHKo AHapen
CrenaHoBa HaTtanbA
MBaHoB AMUTpUii
Masypos MBeaH
CnblWKNH AHaTonnm
Bunbd BukTopus
CexuHa HdapbAa
NoHomapesa Mapua
Aknmosa Mapus

time
47:39
48:41
49:39
51:13
51:23
51:25
52:17
52:53
53:40
55:03
55:41
55:45
56:43
57:57
58:26
59:03
59:29
59:45
1:00:26
1.02:41
1:08:31
1:09:52
1:10:17
1:10:19
1:11:21
1:11:24
1:13:26
1:17:18
1:17:41
1:19:49
1:20:24
1:20:34
1:25:49
1:27:43
1:28:07
1:32:54
1:37:32
1:41:36
1:44:10
40:55
55:04
1:36:20

result
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
DsSQ
DSQ
DSQ



AucraHuuna D2

1

O 00 NO UL A WN

R
= O

Haymos Ceprei
BabaHnHa Mapus
MoroTkmnH Bnaaucnas
WalimapgaHos Mapart
KoTtoB Hukonam
MBaweHKo Anekcen
JlekcuHa Buktopus
lyHoopos Ceprei
KHOTbKO AnekcaHap
Topmaros Tumoden
AHgpeeBa Mapua

35:05
35:09
42:46
47:10
55:11
59:29
1:04:24
1:11:46
1:14:31
1:26:31
1:42:10



