

**Открытая тренировка СК Малахит**  
**14 декабря 2025, Сходненский ковш**  
**КЛАССИКА**  
**ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ**

**Дистанция D1**

place	team name	time	result
1	Саламатов Дмитрий	47:39	OK
2	Вышенков Антон	48:41	OK
3	Гладилкина Олеся	49:39	OK
4	Поляков Павел	51:13	OK
5	Давыдов Дмитрий	51:23	OK
6	Иващенко Михаил	51:25	OK
7	Лексин Олег	52:17	OK
8	Мяльдзин Анатолий	52:53	OK
9	Федоров Вадим	53:40	OK
10	Антохина Татьяна	55:03	OK
11	Попов Роман	55:41	OK
12	Фокина Марина	55:45	OK
13	Руднева Анастасия	56:43	OK
14	Небольсинов Алексей	57:57	OK
15	Назаров Андрей	58:26	OK
16	Асылхузин Ринат	59:03	OK
17	Якимов Семён	59:29	OK
18	Демещик Павел	59:45	OK
19	Вороной Вадим	1:00:26	OK
20	Кубарев Михаил	1:02:41	OK
21	Сердитов Вадим	1:08:31	OK
22	Степанов Вадим	1:09:52	OK
23	Наумов Сергей	1:10:17	OK
24	Степанов Алексей	1:10:19	OK
25	Андреев Константин	1:11:21	OK
26	Бабанина Мария	1:11:24	OK
27	Компаниец Олег	1:13:26	OK
28	Коробов Александр	1:17:18	OK
29	Кантемирова Елена	1:17:41	OK
30	Ромашкина Александра	1:19:49	OK
31	Голованов Юрий	1:20:24	OK
32	Липгарт Вадим	1:20:34	OK
33	Александрова Анна	1:25:49	OK
34	Логвиненко Андрей	1:27:43	OK
35	Степанова Наталья	1:28:07	OK
36	Иванов Дмитрий	1:32:54	OK
37	Мазуров Иван	1:37:32	OK
38	Слышкин Анатолий	1:41:36	OK
39	Вильф Виктория	1:44:10	OK
40	Сехина Дарья	40:55	DSQ
41	Пономарева Мария	55:04	DSQ
42	Якимова Мария	1:36:20	DSQ

**Дистанция D2**

1	Наумов Сергей	35:05	OK
2	Бабанина Мария	35:09	OK
3	Поготкин Владислав	42:46	OK
4	Шаймарданов Марат	47:10	OK
5	Котов Николай	55:11	OK
6	Иващенко Алексей	59:29	OK
7	Лексина Виктория	1:04:24	OK
8	Гундоров Сергей	1:11:46	OK
9	Кнотько Александр	1:14:31	OK
10	Тормагов Тимофей	1:26:31	OK
11	Андреева Мария	1:42:10	OK